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WARRANTY / LISTING

DIMENSIONS

 ORDERING INFORMATION 

MODEL No. of FACES LETTER COLOR HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS

HOUSING

STANDARD     OPTIONAL

1- "

8-11/16

8"

12"
5-

4-

USA

ECO-CEMXTE Remote Capable
Thermoplastic Exit Sign

ECO-CEMXTE

ECO-CEMXTERW

3379 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 655, Atlanta, GA 30326 ● 
Phone: (470) 995-0896 ● Fax: (470) 995-0897 ● Website: www.ecolumeled.com



120V 277V 120V 277V

0.0.1.1.CE  RED

0.0...
0.0...

CE .6V W X XX

ECO-CEMXTE Remote Capable
Thermoplastic Exit Sign
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ECO-CEMXTE RED/GREEN

ECO-CEMXTE RED SDT
ECO-CEMXTE GREEN SDT

ECO-CEMXTE 


